MAIL INVOICES TO:
VILLAGE OF LOMBARD
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
255 E. WILSON AVE,
LOMBARD, IL 60148-3926
PHONE: (630) 620-5700
FAX:  (630)620-3222

PURCHASE

TO: MEADE ELECTRIC CO
9550 W
MC COO

K,

VENDOR #
2199

DE %IV R_BY: SHIP

04/08/11 BEST
LINE# QUANTITUOM

1 .0

2 5153 .6DL

3 59785.3DL

4 7905.8DL

5 9059.0DL

55TH ST SUITE A
IL, 60525

VIA:

F.O.B.
WAY DESTINATION

REQUISITIONED BY

NO, AND DESCRIPTION
KkEE AKX TR TFRF NIRRT RER

CHANGE ORDER
Ak F kI FEFRIKKRKRKRKRFRRARKRAR

I
* kKK
*
*
*
*

MATNTENANCE TRAFFIC CONTROL
EQUIPMENT PWO 1213

MAINTENANCE TRAFFIC CONTROL
UIP PWO 1213 BUL
R PLACEMENT

MAINTENANCE TRAFFIC CONTROL
EQUIPMENT PWO 1213

TRAFFIC SIGNAL SERVICE
RELOCATION MAIN & ASANT
LINE #3 INCREASE OF $7905 80

APPROVED BY ?
12/12/2011. 12/13/11 DMJ

CO#2 INCREASE FY2012 TRAFFIC
SIGNAL MAINT

REMARKS

ORDER P.O. # 067610
DATE: 04/08/11
CHANGE # 4
DATE CHG: 06/25/12
SHIP T
VILLAG LOMBARD
DEPT OF PUBLIC WORKS
1051 S HAMMERSCHMIDT
LOMBARD, IL 60148
EXTENDED
UNIT COST COST
Ak
*
*
*
Rk k
.0000 .00
1.0000 5153.61
1.0000 59785.39
1.0000 7905.80
1.0000 9059.07
SUB-TOTAL 81903.87
TOTAL 81903.87

BOT APPROVED 4/7{ 1 LEG #110177 FYE%OIZ 4é8£11 DJ
BOT APPROV 25§{% 12 LEG #120309 CO#2 INCREASE OF

59059.07 &



